1002

Adresser

Hojdvagen
Honedalsvagen

Ostra Kaserngatan

Prastallén
Kanalgatan Prastallén
1-4
4 A-B
2
64
9-11 Snapphanevégen
60-62
169
154 \160 155-158
\142 3-7 13-15
Héjdvagen 91
/ 17-19
Kanalgatan 101-106
108 12
13
60-80
14-16
171
% 22
7-11
/ 13-21 42 6
130 41
8 4
O Kaserngatan
2 Honedalsvagen
57

27



